Schiitzenbundmeisterschaft 2012

Reinold, recht herzliche Gratulation zu deiner Top-Ten Klassierung !

Feld A

Rang Schitze

1.

2.

12.

37.

42.

50.

56.

Stump Othmar
Niderdst Andreas
Fohn Werner
Betschart Reinold
Marty Markus
Schelbert Sepp
Suter Markus
Betschart Adalbert

Beeler Nicole

Jg.

67

81

54

55

63

60

60

59

80

Sektion

FSG Schwyz

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

47

47

47

47

48

45

47

41

42

195

195

194

196

191

187

178

187

193

97

96

95

96

92

93

95

87

89

50

50

50

49

50

50

47

50

49

97

98

98

95

100

92

88

87

98

50

49

48

50

50

49

49

40

47

96

96

96

95

92

90

96

96

TOTAL
632
631
628
628
623
606
600
588

518



Feld D

Rang Schiutze

1.

2.

3.

11.

14.

19.

28.

38.

62.

77.

88.

Christen Martin
Grab Richard
Suter Paul
Schelbert Karl
Steiner Karl
Hofstetter Jirg
Pfyl Bruno
Steiner Elisabeth
Truttmann Robin
First Cornelia

Steiner Roger Gabriel

Feldmeisterschaft Ried-Muotathal

Einzelwett-Schiessen

Jg.

58

61

62

59

47

58

49

49

87

82

88

Sektion

FSG Burg-Schwyz

SG Steinerberg

SG Muotathal

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

Jubilaumsschiessen 125 Jahre SV Seewen

Schitzenbund-Schiessen Rothenthurm

3 Eidgenossen Gedenkschiessen Steinen

Pragel-Schiessen

Mythenbund-Schiessen Schwyz

45

44

44

39

46

43

46

45

45

39

43

134

142

137

142

140

137

136

129

139

133

128

92

91

88

91

85

88

87

89

77

81

87

50

46

50

48

46

47

47

45

47

43

42

96

92

91

93

84

94

86

89

92

82

48

48

50

44

49

44

45

47

26

41

95

96

93

88

91

86

88

86

84

84

80

TOTAL
560
559
553
545
541
539
535
530
510
462

421



